
$600
$250

$50
$210

Sustainability fee (Required) $10
$85

$6,820

$7,830
$6,320
$7,340

$6,520
$6,470
$6,270
$6,330
$6,270

Estimated Out-of-Pocket Costs

Total Expenses (A)
Total Financial Resources (B)

Tuition
Fees

First Year Experience Fee (Required)

Parking Permit

CM/Coughlin/DeSmet/Dillon/Goller/Madona/Twohy/Welch Double 

For other course and lab fees see www.gonzaga.edu/studentaccounts

Fitness Center Fee (Required)
Accident Insurance & Wellness Fee (Required)

Technology Fee (Required)

Tuition Deposit Paid ($500)
Sum of Financial Aid (excluding Work Study and Loans)

Direct Loan

CM/Coughlin/DeSmet/Dillon/Goller/Madonna/Twohy/Welch Single 
All Other Residence Halls -- Double 

All Other Residence Halls -- Single

Board

Sum of Expenses (A)

Unlimited Platinum

A. Expenses

B. Financial Resources

C. Estimated Out-of-Pocket Costs

Gonzaga University Student Financial Services
The following worksheet is intended to assist you with planning for 

the 2021-22 school year. 

2021-22 Out-of-Pocket Cost Worksheet

Total Financial Resources (B)

Unlimited Gold
Unlimited Silver

Blue 255
White 175

Estimated Books
Room

See www.gonzaga.edu/studentaccounts for more details
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