Gonzaga University Student Financial Services



The following worksheet is intended to assist you with planning for the 2021-22 school year.

2021-22 Out-of-Pocket Cost Worksheet		
A. Expenses		
	Tuition	
	Fees	
Technology Fee (Required)	\$600	
Fitness Center Fee (Required)	\$250	
Accident Insurance & Wellness Fee (Required)	\$50	
First Year Experience Fee (Required)	\$210	
Sustainability fee (Required)	\$10	
Parking Permit	\$85	
For other course and lab fees see www.gonzaga.edu/studentaccounts		
Estimated Books		
	Room	
CM/Coughlin/DeSmet/Dillon/Goller/Madona/Twohy/Welch Double	\$6,820	
CM/Coughlin/DeSmet/Dillon/Goller/Madonna/Twohy/Welch Single	\$7,830	
All Other Residence Halls Double	\$6,320	
All Other Residence Halls Single	\$7,340	
See www.gonzaga.edu/studentaccounts for more details		
Board		
Unlimited Platinum	\$6,520	
Unlimited Gold	\$6,470	
Unlimited Silver	\$6,270	
Blue 255	\$6,330	
White 175	\$6,270	
Sum of Expenses (A)		
B. Financial Resources		
Tuition Deposit Pa		
Sum of Financial Aid (excluding Work Study a	nd Loans)	
Direct Loan	4-,	
Total Financial Resources (B)		
C. Estimated Out-of-Pocket Costs		
Total Expenses (A)		
Total Financial Resources (B)		
Estimated Out-of-Poc	ket Costs	